
ASEB EMPLOYEES PENSION FUND INVESTMENT TRUST

Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-1

No. AEGCL/ACT/PEN-TRU ST/1 NV-CO M | 2O2O | 65 Dated: 22-07-2020

TIME EXTENSION

REF: RFP No. AEGCL/ACT/PEN-TRUST/INV-COM l2o2o/5o Date: o2lO7 /2020

The following modification may be noted against this office Tender notice as mentioned:

L. The last date of submission of the Bid Document for the above mentioned tender has been

extended ttll 24/0812020 upto L2.00 P,M as against 23/07l2O2O upto 12.00 P.M
(mentioned previously in the NIT dated 02.07,2020)

2. The Bid opening date has been modified as 27/08/2020 at 03.00 P.M as against
26/07 /2020 upto 03.00 P.M (mentioned previously in the NIT dated 02.O7 .2O2Ol

All other terms and condition shall remain the same.

sd/-

Member & Chief Executive
ASEB Employees Pension fund

Investment Trust

Memo No:AEGCL/ACT/PEN-TRUST/|NV-COM/202O165(a) Date: 22-07-2020

Copy to:

1) The Managing Director, AEGCL, 1" Floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-1-

2l The Chief General manager(F&A), APDCL, 5th Floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazaar, Ghy-1

3) The Chief General Manager(F&A),AEGCL i/c, Ground Floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar,

Ghy-1,

4) The Chief General Manager(F&A), APGCL ifc,3'd Floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Ghy-1

5) Shah Nawaz Ali Ahmed, DGM, LA T&T Circle, AEGCI, Narengi, Guwahati

6lThe Assistant General Manager (lT), AEGCL. He is requested for uploading the Notice in the
v AEGCL website.

h,lstq,^M'
Assistant General Manager (F&A)

Pension Trust. AEGCL


